
DATES FOR DIARY 2015/2016   

 DATE EVENT 

Monday 2 November Children Return to School 

Wednesday 4 November Attendance reward - Cinema Visit 

Friday 6 November Monsters’ Ball 

Monday 9 November Maple class visit to Woodhorn Museum 

Friday 13 November Children In Need 

Monday 16 November Willow class visit to Woodhorn Museum 

Monday 23 November Angels of North  
Maple class visit to Blyth Marine Station 

Monday 23 – Friday 27 November Road Safety Week 

Tuesday 24 November Willow class visit to Blyth Marine Station 

Thursday 26 November Beetle Bingo Night (parents’ social event) 

Tuesday 1 and Wednesday 2 December  Christmas Lunches 

Wednesday 9 and Thursday 10 December Christmas Lunches 

Friday 11 December Christmas Fair 

Tuesday 15 December EYFS 9.15am Christmas Performance 

Tuesday 15 December KS1 10.30am Christmas Performance 

Wednesday 16 December Christmas Craft Afternoon 

Thursday 17 December KS2 1.45pm & 6pm Christmas Performance 

Friday 18 December Christmas cinema trip or party - tbc 

Friday 18 December  Break up for Christmas Holidays 

Monday 21 December – Friday 1 January 2016 Christmas Holidays (Two Weeks) 

Monday 4 January Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 5 January Children Return to School 

Thursday 28 January Burns Night Quiz (parents’ social event) 

Monday 8 February Chinese New Year Lunch 

Friday 12 February Break Up for Half Term 

Monday 15 February – Friday 19 February Half Term Holiday (One Week) 

Monday 29 February Parents’ Evening 

Tuesday 1 March Parents Evening (Year 5 Only) 

Wednesday 2 March Parents’ Evening (All except Year 5) 

Thursday 3 March World Book Day 

Tuesday 15 March Mothers’ Day Lunches 

Friday 18 March Sport Relief 

Wednesday 23 March EYFS Egg Hunt 

Wednesday 23 March Easter Egg Competition 

Thursday 24 March Easter Service 

Thursday 24 March Easter Disco 

Thursday 24 March Break Up For Easter Holidays 

Friday 25 March – Friday 8 April Easter Holidays 

Monday 11 April Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 12 April Children Return to School 

Monday 2 May May Day Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 3 May Children Return to School 

Friday 27 May School Break Up for Half Term 

Monday 30 May – Friday 3 June Half Term Holiday (One Week) 

Monday 6 June Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 7 June Children Return to School 

Tuesday 14 June  Reception Assembly 

Thursday 16 June Mulberry, Chestnut Assembly 

Friday 17 June  Fathers’ Day Lunches 

Tuesday 21 June Larch & Beech Assembly 

Friday 24 June Oak Assembly 

Tuesday 28 June Holly & Elder Assembly 

Friday 1 July Maple Assembly  

Wednesday 6 July Olympic Sports Day 

Friday 8 July Reports Issued 

Thursday 14 July Open Afternoon 

Wednesday 20 July Leavers’ Assembly 

Wednesday 20 July Break Up for Summer Holidays 

 


